expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Grundy, Brad

position | Superintendent, CFO, Corporate Treasurer

il

level | Superintendent ca]gar}' Bﬂard
reporting period | January 1 to February 28, 2019 Df Educatiﬂn
date of report | April 12, 2019
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)

Budget 2019 Consultation 01/16/2019 |bus fare to venue $87.88|travel BUS airfare/bus/rail
Meeting with Alberta Education
January 17, Edmonton, AB
Budget 2019 Consultation 01/16/2019 |meal $22.20|travel BUS food/non alcoholic beverage
Meeting with Alberta Education
January 17, Edmonton, AB
Budget 2019 Consultation 01/17/2019 |accommodation $122.37[travel BUS accommodation
Meeting with Alberta Education
January 17, Edmonton, AB
Budget 2019 Consultation 01/17/2019 |meal - per diem $12.00|travel BUS food/non alcoholic beverage
Meeting with Alberta Education
January 17, Edmonton, AB
Cell Phone 01/17/2019 |monthly service charge $56.37|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell Phone 02/17/2019 |monthly service charge $56.39|other disclosed telecom/cell phone




Grundy, Brad

From: Your Ebus Ticket - we look forward to serving you <info@myebus.ca>
Sent; 15, 2019 8:1
oy e January 16-17, 2019
Subject: ———" Budget 2019 Consuitation
Alberta Education
Edmonton, AB
Bus Fare
E b u s ITINERARY/RECEIPT
iﬁf / 2019-01-15
it
You can reach us at:
Corporate Sales
Website Customer www.myebus.ca

1-877-769-3287

GROUP SALES SALES
anmmmr.o.mwmmm AGENT

iy T 000 019-01-16 2019-01-17 - oo
15 User
Travellers:
Grundy/Brad
| PRODUCT DESCRIPTION | pURATION [ OCCUPANCY | QTY | PRICEMUNIT | BILLED |
17:45 CALEDM YEG 3 hrs S5 mins Adult 1 $41.85 §$43.9%4

Departs Calgary (CTO/ CTO 205 9 Ave
SE) at 17:45 on 2019-01-16.

Arrives Edmonton (ETO / ETO 10014
104 St) at 21:40 on 2019-01-16. (3 hrs 55
mins)

15:45 EDMCAL YEG 4 hrs Adult 1 $41.85 $4394
Departs Edmonton (ETO / ETO 10014

104 St) at 15:45 on 2019-01-17.

Arrives Calgary (CTO / CTO 205 9 Ave

SE) at 19:45 on 2019-01-17. (4 hrs)




Base Priee: $83.70

Discounts: $0.00
Cl?ervmr.: 5 0.00
Payments Received arges:
TR e : IGS.T: $ 4.18
2019-01- Brad MasterCard Invoice:

| . $87.88
15 Grundy 387388 . Tota_i:‘ ns

Payments ¢ $ 87.88 }

Received: o o
o Balanee o gl
T Due - §000

PLEASE NOTE THAT A PAPER TICKET IS NOT REQUIRED FOR CHECK-IN

FARES ARE NON-TRANSFERABLE AND NON-REFUNDABLE. CHANGES CAN BE MADE TO PRIOR TO DEPARTURE FOR A
CHANGE FEE OF $15.75.

TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT GST# BN139981476 Please note that the maximum luggage allowance per person is 3 pieces including
carry on bags, and stowed luggage underneath fhe coach. Carry on hags indude purses, backpacks and laptop bags. Additonal
Tuggage will incure additional fees. **Ebus will not be responsible far the loss of or damage to checked luggage in excess of stated
maximum lability. In addition, ebus does not accept fiability to loss of or damage to unchecked baggage carried on board. For the full
policy, please visit www.mycbus.ca or view the policy pasted on our information hoards at our Ficket Offices™ **Ebus 1eserves the
right to check LD. or perform carry-on baggage checks at any time** Red Arrow is the Ticket Agent for ebus. The description field of
your credit card statement will read Red Arrow Express Lid.

Thank you for choosing Ebus. We appreciate your business!

Our Core Values: Safety | Customer Service | Resourcefuiness | Integrity | Positive Attitude | Team Work | Loyalty | Accountability
| Respect } Dedication



BOSTON PIZZA # 178
10520 JASPER AVENY 153243

EDMONTON AR
20153908
BH2015390821
Y1t PURME i
01-16-2018 | 22:32:27

Acct #
Exp Date *#i/+
Name: BRAD GRUNDY

AODOGU00941018 HasterCard
Check #: 336

Operator: 162

Trace ¥ 6621

Auth # 003227 B3N 001124016
Purchase $19.3¢
Tip Sag
Total 322 i

(1) ﬂmmmm( W

Retain this copy for your
records
tustomer capy

January 16, 2018
Budget 20192 Consuliation
Alberta Education

gard Type G |

Edmonton, AB

BDSYON P[ZZA #1745
JASPER. AMENUE
G336 Tahe 21 #farty

ABDOUL B Gk 25 22405 B
PR s S

tNSEmTM | |

01/15 ?2:31 'ICI AL. :

THANK YOU‘ ,

RSTRBG301 8549 - -

PLEASE PAY: =
JOIN US FOR $12.99 PASTA TUEu JRY

PLEASE. MOTE THAT BOSTH PIZZA’"’ PARE(IH&
IS OM THE BAST &ND WEST STDE
(OF 'THE BUILDING ONLY!!
TELL US HOW MNE DIBE
We value your feedback.
Complete short survay and receive a
weekly charice. to HIK an auesome:
$200 Baston PY2z4 Bift ‘Card
keep this receipt and o to
Wi te} lhostenpizza. coi

£ mum**h*#mmm FEks m*xmm*& )
For: cmmsiate rules, eligibility:
sﬂease vi *511. v ’ceﬂbostorpuzd con

829’4 1*1300[1 B71 21

Full Rules & Regulatiors can be found at

ww hostonpiZzasurvey .Con
PR RRRR Y w*xma*m  RLi i Ehd

b BostonPizza

Meal




EDVONTOR DOWRTOWN

1004 1-106 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5) 163

January 16-17, 2019
Budget 2019 Constitation

Tel: 780-423-1925 Fax: 780-424-5302 Afberia Education
Webwww.daysinn~-downtownedmoenton.com - GST#: 828171926 Edmonton, AB
Accommodafiomsy-19
Brad Grundy Folio No. . 85356 Room Na, @ 234
AR Number Arcival 011619
Group Code Departure * 04-17-19
Company : Conf. No, 82476EC(
Wyndham Rewards : Rate Code : LWPO
Invoice No. : Page Nao. 1 of 4
Date Description Chargas | Credits
04-18-18  Roem Charge 109.00
0116-19  GST 5% 545.
01-16-18  ProvincialTourism Levy 4% 4,35
01-16-18  Destination Marketing Fund 3% 327
01-16-19  DMF GST 5% 0.16
01-18-18  DIMF Proviricial/Totrlsm Levy 4 R K
01-17-18  MasterCard 122.37

Wyngham Rewards membars earn valuable points on quallfying stays at neasly 7,000 hotefs
around the worfd, if you are niot already a member, join the next time you check-in, vislt us at

www.wyndhamrewards.com or calf 1-866-996-7937.

Guest Signature:

12237

i

\

n.a0

Pleass contatt the Manager about and issues with your stay, Days Ink ¢ affilzes may gonlact you abul geods and services unless
you.call 877-222-3207 ar wilte to Wyndhant Worldwide Helals, Ine, 1 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 to opt out. View our Daye inn
websile abou} privacy.

Thank you for staying with us,
it was our pleasure to serve you,



' fml Calgary Board ol Education

. ]
(0ra's
10041 106 St WU
Ednonton, Alberta
154 163
780.429.7903
Sepy: Sarver ¥
Bill: 7
Table: 11 Order: 7 Seat: i

#Guests: 1 )
2018-01-17 08:53:51

January 17, 2018

Budget 2019 Consuitation
Aiberta Education
Edmonton, AB

Meal
Over per diem reimbursement recaived

==TRANSACTION RECORD==
zRELEVE DE TRANSA(TLON=

FO528001486 RETLRSU201562 .
K 00562815 ._
CORA BREAKFAST AMD LUNCH |
10041 106 ST WK :
EOHONTOR  , 4B

CRRD/CARTE: BASTERCARD

M.
AID: AQUOLGDYDALOLD
APPL: Hasterfarg

CLERK/EdPL. 488
THVOTCER 7
\ g SEQ.: D05 BATCH/LOT: 023
1 BB BACON (4) g 72 REFERENCE H8.: 200428
1 SMALL ORANGE JUICE 2019/01/17 09:00:43 CAL T s
1 STRFMBER‘EY LUSTGRU LRtPt 15.59 Pl b
SETNRALE T S TR PURCHASE / ACHAT $24.41 AT
Sub Total: ’? fg TIP/POURBOTRE 4366 ~y SN,
GST ettt P SR P R R E IQIAL 528'07 . -
ST ~ AUTHOR./AUTOR.: 110043 T
Tofal: O |
1
i . !
D P - TR
Keep thia copy for
Your opinici wafters fo ust
v ChE7EL1 0 . COM/ Comments yolr records.
yatre gpinial nous i lﬂl&:acf
il RIS AL WU Tt AR
F‘l‘E(’:E:\rED7 e FYEAR | MONTH DA\[ RECEIPT No.
ot L é%m GiAgA SERANEINE BEE Rt
PARTICULARS ~AMOUNT
Mg | o CASH $
Exjane feiunsursrol] ' /CHEQUE  § 3 1607
- - o _Fxpense Ke B e
S SR ACCT.
SUB TOTAL L RECEIVED BY
G.S.T ifapplvap’s [ Faromneg
ToTL Ve ] ST '.:.:-s'.-';-*-,-‘a'.‘:.or; r:Qma:—:R 1’:;?:;36528




000039-009173 33 _177_809 6

MI Mobility

Mobile

Bill Date: January 17, 2019
Brad Grundy

Mobile Ref.

1221 8 ST SW

CALGARY, AB T2R 0L4

Finance

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges billed to Feb 16, 2019

Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 BES Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee

Call Forwarding

less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry
Roam Flex Cuba - Data

Corporate Data Flex Zone 1
Corporate Data Flex Zone 2
Corporate Data Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Corporate Data Flex USA
Corporate Text Flex USA
Corporate Text Flex Zonel
Corporate Text Flex Zone2
Corporate Text Flex Zone3
Corporate Voice Flex Zonel
Corporate Voice Flex Zone2
Corporate Voice Flex Zone3
Etelesolv

Member 1o Member Local Calling
Messaging Pack Unlimited

Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages

Includes:

Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

#DHEHEMON1#RY #LRGH 0000091724

Account #

Next Bill Date: February 17, 2019

$55.00
_-8.00

§3.00
_ 300

47.00

0.44

0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3380f 1564

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts

$31.00

Total this month

Weekday

$31.00
_Imin.sec
70:00

Total time used

Event Summary

70:00

Total Events
Total this month

52
50.00

Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes
Total this month

542.6526
$0.00

|




o00039-009174

Maobile Account # 3390f 1564
Bill Date; Jannary 17, 2019 Next Bill Date: February 17, 2019

Brad Grundy

Niobile Ref,

Finance

CURRENT CHARGES

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage

©8.00/vB 542.6526 M3 .00
Unlimited Locat Talking Unlimited Usage
@8, 00/minute 70:00 min:sec 0.00
Text message Z events 0,00
Comporate Text Flex Zone2 Unlimited Incoming Messages
33 events 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. essages
17 events 0.00
Taxes
GST 2.68
Total current charges /7 $56.37 \")
\ K
o~ L

#0014 FHUMOR AR FISEFAONIRGI 240



I A O

000039-00941939_170_794 5

Bel I Mobility

Mobile : Account # 3300f 1547
Bill Date: February 17, 2019 Next Bill Date: March 17, 2019
Brad Grundy
Mobile Ref.
1221 8 ST SW
CALGARY, AB T2R 0L4
Finance
CURRENT CHARGES
Monthly charges biled to Mar 16, 2019 FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 BES Plan 36M $55.00 Discount Summary
less 14.55% Promotional Discount -8.00 47.00 |Total discounts $31.00
Includes: 3 Way Calling Loml this month $3l A
I Usage Summary __min:sec
Call Waiting Weekday 86:0
Alberta Government 911 fee 0.44 TR 1:00
Call Forwarding $3.00 5
less 100.00% Promotional Discount _-3.00 000 (Total time used 87:00
Event Summary
Message Centre 0.00 T — 32
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry 5.00 Total this month $0.00
Feam Hex Hiter- Thita %0 Packet Plan Usage Summary
Corporate Data Flex Zone | 0.00 Total megabytes 453.4268
Corporate Data Flex Zone 2 0.00 Yo il meanih $0.02
Corporate Data Flex Zone 3 0.00
Call Display 0.00
Corporate Data Flex USA 0.00
Corporate Text Flex USA 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone1 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone2 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 0.00
Corporate Voice Flex Zonel 0.00
Corporate Voice Flex Zone? 0.00
Corporate Voice Flex Zone3 0.00
Etelesolv 1.25
Member to Member Local Calling 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited 0.00

Includes: Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages
Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD $10.00

less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00
Unlfimited Local Talking 0.00
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min 0.00
Travel US Text Saver $10.00

less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00

FO1FEERMONI#RE #1PG# #0000094 194




000039-009420

Mabile

Bill Date: Febwmary 17, 2019
Brad Grundy

Mebile Hef.

Finance

CURRENT CHARGES

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBeiry Data Usage

Account #
Next Bilt Date: March 17, 2019

@3.00MB 452.3104MB 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage
@$.00/minute 87:00 min:sec 0.00
1GB Shared Data - BlackBesry Data Usage
(@$.02/MB 1.1074 MB 0.02
Free Beli Message 2 events £.00
Text message 3 events 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages
12 events 0.60
Messaging Pack Uniimited Ynlimited Incoming Messages
ib events (.00
Taxes
GST 2.68
S e S -
Total current charges $56.39
7
‘__\-__.

AN FFTADH1#R # 4 [P - #0000 2012

3310f

1547



	19JanFebGrundyB
	Untitled_Redacted



